Qld Excel Cup Series 2019 Points

Seniors Rookie Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8

Driver Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Scott Green 96 90 66 52 88 59 93
Darren Whittington 90 78 34 94 71 113
Broc Feeney 100 46 94 25 117
Oscar Comley 62 46 48 34 63 29 82
Mike Smith y 72 61 6 48 31 48 48
Brett Parrish 86 61 40 113
Joshua Richards 55 49 37 14 49 34 60
Daniel Natoli 26 29 42 17 50 22 63
Darren Currie 55 18 67 54 23 23

Holly Espray 17 76 45 25 1 62
Jasen Hannagan 34 35 32 29 28 1 42
John Carter y 32 23 11 20 19 30 44
Matt Brunt 56 58 37 9 15

Thomas Needham 21 18 13 4 21 7 52
Seiton Connor Young 48 65

Gary Bonwick y y 46 19 12 33

Jason Haren 37 21 3 31 13

Matt Wells y 40 49 15

Chris Broad y 74 23

Daniel Pearson 86

Liam Moyse y 38 18 28

Ryan O'Sullivan y 2 15 56 10

Andrew Hamilton 16 16 4 38
Mark Goldspink 71

John Sheridan 48 22 1

Frank Mammarella 65

James Van Roon 24 21 3 3 13
Cam Wilson 57

Corey Willis 25 27

Total

544
480
382
364
314
300
298
249
240
226
201
179
175
136
113
110
105
104
97
86
84
83
74
71
71
65
64
57
52



Andrew Bond
Warren King
Mick McCloud
Josh Brown
Cliff Sedgley
Ben Smith
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Chris Board
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Nash Morris
Sam Taylor
Max Wilcox
Gordon Smith
Chris Sadler
Treigh Maschotto
Kyle Evans
Bailey Imhoff
Nick Carrol
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Matt Ross 2

Shane O'Brien y 2
Ashlie Izod 1
Peter Hill 1

Series Points System
Points allocated to each race as follows and round points are the total of each race points for that round.
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